
Locatie Montessoriweg 
Klascode Opleiding Mentor Co-mentor E-mailadres mentor E-mailadres co-mentor 

1BK1 VMBO BBL/KBL 1 Kmi - El-Kharkoumi, Monya m.elkharkoumi@avicenna-college.com
1BK2 VMBO BBL/KBL 1 bay - Baytekin, Mevlut m.baytekin@avicenna-college.com
1BK3 VMBO BBL/KBL 1 Edm - Erdem, Ayse a.erdem@avicenna-college.com
1BK4 VMBO BBL/KBL 1 Cgz - Cengiz, Yasin y.cengiz@avicenna-college.com
1BK5 VMBO BBL/KBL 1 Dts - Demirtas, Selver s.demirtas@avicenna-college.com
1KBT1 VMBO KBL/TL 1 Snr - Sener, Mustafa m.sener@avicenna-college.com
1KBT2 VMBO KBL/TL 1 Syl - Liakathoesein, Syvania ** s.liakathoesein@avicenna-college.com
1KBT3 VMBO KBL/TL 1 Rdn - Ridouane, Lamyae ** l.ridouane@avicenna-college.com
1KBT4 VMBO KBL/TL 1 Ska - Kalai, Souad s.kalai@avicenna-college.com
1KBT5 VMBO KBL/TL 1 Ism - Bahida, Ismail i.bahida@avicenna-college.com
1KBT6 VMBO KBL/TL 1 ham - Hamdaoui, Miryam m.hamdaoui@avicenna-college.com
1MH1 VMBO TL/HAVO 1 SAL - Salam, Hafida ** h.salam@avicenna-college.com
1MH2 VMBO TL/HAVO 1 Kdr1 - Khadrioui el, Faris ** f.elkhadrioui@avicenna-college.com
1MH3 VMBO TL/HAVO 1 Rid - Ridouane, Mustafa m.ridouane@avicenna-college.com
1MH4 VMBO TL/HAVO 1 Yzg - Yuzgec, Esma E.Yuzgec@avicenna-college.com
2BK1 VMBO BASIS 2 Kur - Kurstjens, Cheryl c.kurstjens@avicenna-college.com
2BK2 VMBO BASIS 2 Chm - Chaim, Hamza h.chaim@avicenna-college.com
2BK3 VMBO BASIS 2 Krf - Kourafti el, Bilal B.Kourafti@avicenna-college.com
2BK4 VMBO BASIS 2 Khi - Khalki el, Mohamed ** m.elkhalki@avicenna-college.com
2KBT1 VMBO KADER 2 Adr - Abdirahman, Hassan h.abdirahman@avicenna-college.com
2KBT2 VMBO KADER 2 Glm - El Morabiti, Ghizlan g.elmorabiti@avicenna-college.com
2KBT3 VMBO KADER 2 Btr - Bentahar, Hicham H.Bentahar@avicenna-college.com
2KBT4 VMBO KADER 2 Lop - Baptista Lopes, Linds l.lopes@avicenna-college.com
2KBT5 VMBO KADER 2 Bhl - Bouhlou, Mohamed m.bouhlou@avicenna-college.com
2KBT6 VMBO KADER 2 Hmz - Benmira, Hamza h.benmira@avicenna-college.com
2MH1 VMBO TL 2 Azg - Azauag, Imane i.azauag@avicenna-college.com
2MH2 VMBO TL 2 Cen - Bagci, Cenker ** C.Bagci@avicenna-college.com
2MH3 VMBO TL 2 Enn - Ennakachy, Siham s.ennakachy@avicenna-college.com
2MH4 VMBO TL 2 Gde - Demirkaynak, Gazi Hmz - Benmira, Hamza g.demirkaynak@avicenna-college.com h.benmira@avicenna-college.com
3BET1 VMBO BASIS 3 Bdi - Badaoui el, Narjiss ** N.elbadaoui@avicenna-college.com
3BVZ1 VMBO BASIS 3 Tna - Romcevic, Tatjana ** t.romcevic@avicenna-college.com
3BVZ2 VMBO BASIS 3 Gdk - Güdük, Kubra k.guduk@avicenna-college.com
3KAD1 VMBO KADER 3 Mno - Mohammed Menouar m.menouar@avicenna-college.com
3KET1 VMBO KADER 3 Hom - Othmani, Houmam h.othmani@avicenna-college.com
3KET2 VMBO KADER 3 Hom - Othmani, Houmam h.othmani@avicenna-college.com
3KVZ1 VMBO KADER 3 Bau - Bouhalhoul, Zainab ** z.bouhalhoul@avicenna-college.com
3KVZ2 VMBO KADER 3 fahm - Ahmidi, Fatima f.ahmidi@avicenna-college.com
3TEC1 VMBO TL 3 Idr - Idrioui el, Anouar a.elidrioui@avicenna-college.com
3TEC2 VMBO TL 3 Wwh - Warraich, Waleed w.warraich@avicenna-college.com
3TTC VMBO TL 3 Zhn - Zahran, Yara REH - Rehman, Nafees Y.Zahran@avicenna-college.com
3TZW VMBO TL 3 HYN - Haynes, Ethan E.Haynes@avicenna-college.com
4BET VMBO BASIS 4 Rgn - Riganas, Aliki ** A.riganas@avicenna-college.com
4BVZ1 VMBO BASIS 4 Kdd - Kaddouri el, Youssra ** Y.Kaddouri@avicenna-college.com
4KAD1 VMBO KADER 4 Saf - Safieddine, Chafika ** c.safieddine@avicenna-college.com
4KET1 VMBO KADER 4 Saf - Safieddine, Chafika ** c.safieddine@avicenna-college.com
4KVZ1 VMBO KADER 4 Cem - Senyürek, Cem ** c.senyurek@avicenna-college.com
4KVZ2 VMBO KADER 4 Azi - Azzouzi el, Ikram ** I.elazzouzi@avicenna-college.com
4TEC VMBO TL 4 Mjb - Majenburg, Ralph ** r.majenburg@avicenna-college.com
4TTC VMBO TL 4 Emt - Mahtouchi el, Redouan ** r.el-mahtouchi@avicenna-college.com
4TZW1 VMBO TL 4 amh - Amhaou, Issam ** i.amhaou@avicenna-college.com

Locatie Fichtestraat
1HV1 HAVO/VWO 1 Ozt - Öztürk, Elif Nur e.ozturk@avicenna-college.com
1HV2 HAVO/VWO 1 Ouf - Oufkir, Roukaya R.Oufkir@avicenna-college.com
1HV3 HAVO/VWO 1 Faz - Azzaoui, Fatima Zahra ** f.azzaoui@avicenna-college.com
1V VWO 1 Msi - Mansouri el, Nabila N.elMansouri@avicenna-college.com
2HV1 HAVO/VWO 2 Mat - Mahtouchi el, Ikram ** i.elmahtouchi@avicenna-college.com
2HV2 HAVO/VWO 2 Azo - Azouzi el, Mohamed M.elazouzi@avicenna-college.com
2HV3 HAVO/VWO 2 Kld - Akouzdame, Khalid k.akouzdame@avicenna-college.com
2V1 VWO 2 Blc - Bouallouch, Ilias ** I.bouallouch@avicenna-college.com
3H1 HAVO 3 Ati - Aissati el, Mohamed ** m.elaissati@avicenna-college.com
3H2 HAVO 3 Hhd - Haddad, Hajar Arh - Aouragh, Youssra h.haddad@avicenna-college.com y.aouragh@avicenna-college.com
3V VWO 3 Hdt - Haddouti, Meryem m.haddouti@avicenna-college.com
4HCM HAVO 4 Bdr - Boudra, Fouad Akc - Akchich, Abdellatif f.boudra@avicenna-college.com a.akchich@avicenna-college.com
4HEM HAVO 4 Bdr - Boudra, Fouad Akc - Akchich, Abdellatif f.boudra@avicenna-college.com a.akchich@avicenna-college.com
4HNG HAVO 4 Gkts - Goktas, Akin Anr - Kaychouhi, Anouar a.goktas@avicenna-college.com a.kaychouhi@avicenna-college.com
4HNT HAVO 4 Gkts - Goktas, Akin Anr - Kaychouhi, Anouar a.goktas@avicenna-college.com a.kaychouhi@avicenna-college.com
4V VWO 4 Vds - Steen van der, Nicole ** n.vandersteen@avicenna-college.com
5HCM HAVO 5 Haj - Hajjajou, Mourad M.Hajjajou@avicenna-college.com
5HEM HAVO 5 Haj - Hajjajou, Mourad M.Hajjajou@avicenna-college.com
5HNG HAVO 5 Mgj - Maghnouj, Abdessamia ** a.maghnouj@avicenna-college.com
5HNT HAVO 5 Mgj - Maghnouj, Abdessamia ** a.maghnouj@avicenna-college.com
5V VWO 5 Abt - Abdelouarit, Khalid ** k.abdelouarit@avicenna-college.com
6V VWO 6 Abd - Ahbod, Azzedine ** a.ahbod@avicenna-college.com

Locatie Den Haag 
1HV1 DH HAVO/VWO 1 DH Bth - Zarrou - Boutahar, Naïma n.boutahar@avicenna-college.com
1HV2 DH HAVO/VWO 1 DH Dem - Demir, Deniz D.demir@avicenna-college.com
1MH1 DH VMBO TL/HAVO 1 DH Sbt - Boustati el, Saloua s.elboustati@avicenna-college.com
1MH2 DH VMBO TL/HAVO 1 DH Ake - Akechar, Youssef y.akechar@avicenna-college.com
1V1 DH VWO 1 DH Ara - el Arag, Nidal N.ElArrag@avicenna-college.com


